
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 146.8 275.0 10

2 Mitch Long Ottawa High School 147.5 245.0 8

3 CARTER JONES Washburn Rural 146.0 235.0 6

4 ANDREW MCCLAIN Basehor Linwood 147.2 235.0 4

5 KYLER TURNER Basehor Linwood 147.0 215.0 2

6 Easten Brown Maize South 147.6 210.0 1

7 COLE BUNCK Washburn Rural 144.0 205.0 0

8 Zach  Lorhan Mill Valley 148.0 200.0 0

9 Andy Watts Mill Valley 145.0 195.0 0

10 Jim Krentzel Gardner Edgerton High School 147.0 195.0 0

11 Joe Campbell LV Pioneers 146.0 185.0 0

12 AIDAN KELLEY Basehor Linwood 144.4 165.0 0

13 LOGAN BOLTON Basehor Linwood 148.0 155.0 0

14 Maximilian Kasbauer Piper High School 140.3 150.0 0

15 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 143.8 150.0 0

16 GAVIN JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 140.8 0 0

17 Noah Baugman Lansing High School 146.0 0 0

18 Wyatt Stapleton North Platte Panthers 148.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 146.8 385.0 10

2 Joe Campbell LV Pioneers 146.0 380.0 8

3 KYLER TURNER Basehor Linwood 147.0 350.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 ANDREW MCCLAIN Basehor Linwood 147.2 350.0 4

5 Mitch Long Ottawa High School 147.5 350.0 2

6 Easten Brown Maize South 147.6 340.0 1

7 Zach  Lorhan Mill Valley 148.0 335.0 0

8 Andy Watts Mill Valley 145.0 315.0 0

9 LOGAN BOLTON Basehor Linwood 148.0 315.0 0

10 COLE BUNCK Washburn Rural 144.0 300.0 0

11 CARTER JONES Washburn Rural 146.0 285.0 0

12 GAVIN JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 140.8 275.0 0

13 Noah Baugman Lansing High School 146.0 275.0 0

14 AIDAN KELLEY Basehor Linwood 144.4 260.0 0

15 Jim Krentzel Gardner Edgerton High School 147.0 260.0 0

16 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 143.8 250.0 0

17 Maximilian Kasbauer Piper High School 140.3 190.0 0

18 Wyatt Stapleton North Platte Panthers 148.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zach  Lorhan Mill Valley 148.0 260.0 10

2 ANDREW MCCLAIN Basehor Linwood 147.2 255.0 8

3 Mitch Long Ottawa High School 147.5 255.0 6

4 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 146.8 245.0 4

5 COLE BUNCK Washburn Rural 144.0 235.0 2

6 Easten Brown Maize South 147.6 230.0 1

7 Andy Watts Mill Valley 145.0 225.0 0

8 KYLER TURNER Basehor Linwood 147.0 225.0 0

9 GAVIN JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 140.8 205.0 0

10 AIDAN KELLEY Basehor Linwood 144.4 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Joe Campbell LV Pioneers 146.0 190.0 0

12 Jim Krentzel Gardner Edgerton High School 147.0 185.0 0

13 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 143.8 180.0 0

14 CARTER JONES Washburn Rural 146.0 165.0 0

15 Noah Baugman Lansing High School 146.0 155.0 0

16 LOGAN BOLTON Basehor Linwood 148.0 145.0 0

17 Maximilian Kasbauer Piper High School 140.3 135.0 0

18 Wyatt Stapleton North Platte Panthers 148.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 146.8 905.0 10

2 Mitch Long Ottawa High School 147.5 850.0 8

3 ANDREW MCCLAIN Basehor Linwood 147.2 840.0 6

4 Zach  Lorhan Mill Valley 148.0 795.0 4

5 KYLER TURNER Basehor Linwood 147.0 790.0 2

6 Easten Brown Maize South 147.6 780.0 1

7 Joe Campbell LV Pioneers 146.0 755.0 0

8 COLE BUNCK Washburn Rural 144.0 740.0 0

9 Andy Watts Mill Valley 145.0 735.0 0

10 CARTER JONES Washburn Rural 146.0 685.0 0

11 Jim Krentzel Gardner Edgerton High School 147.0 640.0 0

12 AIDAN KELLEY Basehor Linwood 144.4 620.0 0

13 LOGAN BOLTON Basehor Linwood 148.0 615.0 0

14 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 143.8 580.0 0

15 GAVIN JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 140.8 480.0 0

16 Maximilian Kasbauer Piper High School 140.3 475.0 0

17 Noah Baugman Lansing High School 146.0 430.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Wyatt Stapleton North Platte Panthers 148.0 0 0


